NIKE INC. 'B'

NIKE INC. 'B'

ISIN: US6541061031

Overview

2024/04/29 17:44:59
Price

87.79 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

US6541061031
NKE

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

106,354 EUR

S&P 500

87.52 EUR (91)
87.86 EUR (140)
88.30 EUR
88.40 EUR
87.95 EUR
87.79 EUR
88.218587 EUR
92

8,116.00

6

15

654106103

110.00 i

105.00 | |
100.00
95.00 A
90.00

@5.00

Sy

12,2023 012024 0z2.2024

03.2024  04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=984ba7a269a7fed8fe9f66a1f7c5726a6cf2043f163c8617374af41bfee7f257&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccfa9a1fb944641ce&time=1714564675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d870f51d7983124b14ed08bf902fb3f9c3d0dde3fc56d9d83543f2bd31081c4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e01d9cc9e5c7abc6e&time=1714564675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e97d2993ccbcb0c0f8385d0b8aa539f4d09d219d45613bb7840accbd9a373ca8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57ceb645e09fee49f&time=1714564675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df57b1b8d21c93ad59156996acfa52233c284ceaa4404b8c5a0ee2f60fe72878&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8656422d8591e142b&time=1714564675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed1cacef193bef8a4af17729929791edb2cae685d15228c45b64ea90693e343&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6127eddbbde244b0&time=1714564675&tool=RSC

NIKE INC. 'B'

Details

2024/04/29 17:44:59

Price
87.79 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US6541061031
Symbol NKE
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 106,354 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.52 EUR (91)
Ask (Ask size) 87.86 EUR (140)
Open 88.30 EUR
High 88.40 EUR
Low 87.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 87.79 EUR
VWAP 88.218587 EUR
Volume (pcs) 92
Trading volume 8,116.00
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.82 0.81 1.19
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

110.00 ¥

105.00 ' |

100.00 - |

95.00 A S
90.00

@5.00

Sy

12,2023 012024

02.2024

03.2024

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIKE INC. 'B'

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 13:27
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/  13:37
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:15
04/30

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

Price

87.78 EUR

87.84 EUR

87.82 EUR

87.81 EUR

112.00 USD 0.00

88.04 EUR (74

87.32 EUR (504

94.52 EUR (271

-EUR (-

99.57 EUR (2024/02/13
82.00 EUR (2024/04/08

-EUR (-

- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.19 31
0.00 1
0.28 59
0.14 10

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24155440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496659

NIKE INC. 'B'

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/14

2023/
01/20

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:35

22:00

08:04

17:35

08:12

08:12

13:15

19:06

17:44

12:30

08:04

200.00 CHF

94.06 USD

87.88 EUR

114.00 USD

87.64 EUR

87.64 EUR

87.80 EUR

87.87 EUR

87.79 EUR

87.51 EUR

87.62 EUR

0.00

473.82

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

65,872

23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17490

NIKE INC. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NIKE INC.

One Bowerman Drive - 97005-6453

Beaverton

Telefon: +1-503-671-6453
Fax: +1-503-671-6300
E-mail: media.relations@nike.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Parker
Peter Henry
Alan Graf
Cathleen Benko
John Rogers
Maria Henry
Michelle Peluso
Monica Gil
Philip Knight
Robert Swan
Thasunda
Duckett
Timothy Cook
Travis Knight
John J.
Donahoe I

Ann Miller
Craig Williams
Heidi O'Neill
Mark G. Parker

Matthew Friend

Monique S.
Matheson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media.relations@nike.com
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